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11317 POOL 85 06/24/1996

7284 M H 60 06/18/1993

HX Base Yr

814 SE FRANCES WATSON LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,174 113.9000 68.34 148,571 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 50,189

FOP 154 35 54 1,476

UCP 322 20 64 1,750

USP 630 35 220 6,014

2,942 2,174 59,428

USP= N14 W45 S14 E45$ BAS= W45 UCP= N14 W23 S14 E23$ W23S27
E13 FOP=  S14 E11 N14 W11$E55 N27$.

USP 14
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14

45
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27
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27

UCP 14

23

14

23

FOP14

11

14

11

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 620.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 930

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 700

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

26,266

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 37.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 10,523

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 37.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 149,800


